2013 NMAA CLASS AAA, AAAA & AAAAA
STATE TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIONSHIPS
BOYS’ ROSTERS

CLASS AAA BOYS

Bloomfield

Gabriel Aguirre 888
Sheldon Begaii 889
Gabriel Chief 890
Taylor Dugger 891
Weston Hobbs 892
Jacob Langford 893
Bobby Lyon 894
Ethan Martin 895
Emmanuel Martinez 896
Tytis Nez 897
Nathan Pope 898
Brendan Ramsey 899
llan Serrano 900
Adrian Vigil 901
Hope Christian

Jason Atencio 1115
Zachary Beem 1116
Elieto Boujaoude 1117
Caleb Dean 1118
Joshua Diltz 1119
Tyler Esterly 1120
Kevin Keys 1121
Ben Kocurek 1122
Caleb Meyer-Hagen 1123
Jonathon Millar 1124
Steven Moyer 1125
Derek Nelson 1126
Josh Ownbey 1127
Avery Serda 1128
Floyd Silva 1129
Jacob Sinclair 1130
Nate Torgrimson 1131
Jacob Torres 1132
Tyler Ward 1133
Sam White 1134
Patrick Wood 1135
Hot Springs

Owen Harrison 1136

Zerod Underwood 1137

Lovington

Mario Aragon 1240
Omar Arroyo 1241
Austin Brehm 1242
Justin Bromley 1243
Paul Catlett 1244
Logan Coffer 1245
Javier Garcia 1246

Matthew Guzman 1247
Tristan Hernandez 1248

Ceasar Juarez 1249
Lorenzo Juarez 1250
Matt King 1251
Iram Lara 1252

Igor (Mark) Marchenko 1253
Alexis Mata 1254



Drake Norton
Kaiden Ochoa
Angel Porras
David Quiroz
Colton Rice
Dante Rios
Edgar Salazar
Ivan Salcido
Angel Sanchez
Sebastian Sanchez
Alvin Simpson
Dallas Stearns
Ryan Thomas
Luis Villasenor

Pojoaque Valley
Keane Frady
Isaac Martinez
Justin Naranjo

David Neuman-Roper
Jayms Neuman-Roper

Juan Rios

Alex Robles

Kyle Romero
Jereme Santistevan

Portales
Jonathan Bargas
Cruz Belden

Paul Conrow
Christian Garcia
Jonathan Lechuga
Michael Nichols
Matthew Shelly
Kobi Shillings
Jaime Sotelo

Raton
Justin Mittleider

Robertson
Santiago Aragon
matthew baca
Kalvin Dimas
mark grano
Nathan Lesperance
Brian Maestas
lan Parks

JT Rhoads

Kieth Romero
Brandon Trujillo
Matt Trujillo

Ruidoso
Devon Carr
Matthew Carr
Rutger Carr
Ryan Coleman
Jake Harrelson
Bruce Klinekole
Luis Leyva
Cisco Mayville
Derrick Montelongo
Walker Morrow
Travis Mosher
Zachary Parra

1255
1256
1257
1258
1259
1260
1261
1262
1263
1264
1265
1266
1267
1268

1348
1349
1350
1351
1352
1353
1354
1355
1356

1357
1358
1359
1360
1361
1362
1363
1364
1365

1366

1393
1394
1395
1396
1397
1398
1399
1400
1401
1402
1403

1414
1415
1416
1417
1418
1419
1420
1421
1422
1423
1424
1425



Sandia Prep
AJ Beach
Trevar Caldwell
Kyle Fitzgerald
Justin Gomez
David Gordon
Ryan Lawson
Hai-Duy Nguyen
Donald Roberts
Max Stahl
Eddie Strach
Amando Vigil

Shiprock

Justin Begay

Ty Billie

Raygen Charley
Dominic Crosby
Manuel Ic

Trent John
Shawvan Levi
McKalin Newman
Eric Williams

Silver

Dakota Bencomo
Navada Bencomo
Jeremiah Burke
Frank Castillo
Felix Chavez
Ismael Jacques
Andrew Little
Michael Lucero
Andrew Martinez
Eric Martinez
Zack McCauley
Eddie Misquez
Brandon Molina
Estevan Ortiz
Armando Rodriquez
Doug Rydeski
John Salmon
Giovanni Savedra
Triston Toth
Justin Trewern
Carlos Vega

Socorro

Michael Armijo
Damien Baca
Chris Bataran
Isaac Beltran
Benjamin Bohling
Sierra Cahall
Dameon Cardeanis
Jeric Chavez
Gabriel Franko
Dushan Gacanich
Dylan Gallegos
Shildon Gonzales
James Howell
Manuel Licano
Adam Paz

Felipe Ramero
Justin Sarate
Colton Wheeler

1439
1440
1441
1442
1443
1444
1445
1446
1447
1448
1449

1471
1472
1473
1474
1475
1476
1477
1478
1479

1480
1481
1482
1483
1484
1485
1486
1487
1488
1489
1490
1491
1492
1493
1494
1495
1496
1497
1498
1499
1500

1501
1502
1503
1504
1505
1506
1507
1508
1509
1510
1511
1512
1513
1514
1515
1516
1517
1518



St. Michael's
Jonathan Arevelo
Kyle Arguello
Jake Atterberry
Andres Blea
Armando Blea
Josh Carrasco
Sean Catanach
Santo Coppola
Kris Cordova
Ben Dahlman
Isiah Dominguez
Antonio Garcia
Diego Gonzales
Joris Hochanadel
Mathias Hochanadel

Joseph Jaffa Martinez

Nathanyel Leyba
Chris Lovato
Denver Luttrell
Salomon Martinez
Miguel Montoya
Wyatt Moran
Joey Najjar
Daniel Ortega
Troy Pacheco
Gabe Pino
Kameron Romero
Luke Sanchez
Cory Serna
Marcus Valencia

Taos

Martin Bernal
Jonathon Cordova
Isaac Gonzales
Donevan Gravelle
Nick Lemley

Greg Martinez
Kevin McCarty
Joaquin Medina
Devon Ortega
Jacob Pacheco
Lorenzo Rael
Zachary Serrano
Mateo Vigil

West Las Vegas
Chance Barber
Moises Coca
Rosendo Gonzales

1519
1520
1521
1522
1523
1524
1525
1526
1527
1528
1529
1530
1531
1532
1533
1534
1535
1536
1537
1538
1539
1540
1541
1542
1543
1544
1545
1546
1547
1548

1564
1565
1566
1567
1568
1569
1570
1571
1572
1573
1574
1575
1576

1613
1614
1615

Brandon Gourd-Gallegd$616

Nicholas Gurule
Joshua Hidalgo
Andres Lujan
Devon Maes
Nicholas Maestas
Benedict Salinas
Miguel Sena
Dylon Trujillo
Victor Ulibarri
Stephen Urioste

Wingate
Jeffrey Francher
Kevin Harding

1617
1618
1619
1620
1621
1622
1623
1624
1625
1626

1635
1636



Bryceton Henry
Miles James
Quentin James
Brandon Kee
Matthew Laughing
Ty Tsabetsaye
Ryan Yazzie

CLASS AAAA BOYS

1637
1638
1639
1640
1641
1642
1643

Albuquerque Academy
Cody Bratzler 812
Kale Brown 813
Kyle Carrozza 814
lan DeBlanc 815
Parker Hibbett 816
Aric Kedge 817
Jordan Lesansee 818
Ryan Lesansee 819
Elias Limon 820
William Longenbaugh 821
Isiah Moya 822
Dahn Nguyen 823
Weig-Pickering Noah 824
Jonathan Perry 825
Gabe Remer 826
Zack Roccaforte 827
Phillip Romero 828
Connor Schmidt 829
Nick Slade 830
Stephen Thai 831
Andrew Torres 832
Eugene Tsao 833
Noah Weig-Pickering 834
Kevin Wyss 835
Artesia

Brock Bowman 840
Alex Donaghe 841
Jesse Gallegos 842
Gus Gerace 843
Josh Gonzales 844
Jaron Halsell 845
Zeke Montoya 846
Richard Orquiz 847
Skyler Powell 848
Jonathan Reyes 849
Miguel Rodriguez 850
Rogelio Ruiz 851
Felipe Salamanca 852
Keaton Salgado 853
Deion Wesson 854
Monty Wilson 855
Aztec

Joey Dotson 864
Cole Epley 865
Justis Francisco 866
Braden Goimarac 867
Brad Hardin 868
Jake Harris 869
Josh Harris 870
Alvin Harvey 871
Ryneal Lewis-Adams 872
Adam Lucero 873
Greg Passerilli 874
Wyatt Schlueter 875



Grey Smith

Belen

Brian Baldonado
Robert Benavidez
Adrian De La Cruz
Atreyu Garcia
Jared Garcia
Manuel Guerrero
Joseph Lash
Austin Rodriguez
Seth Scarberry
Tyler Valdez

Bernalillo
Devin Vanhoose

Capital

Nick Blazon
Hunter Ferguson
Anthony Garcia
Daniel Gavin
James Gavin
Augustine Larranaga
Eduardo Ochoa
Adrian Ornelas
Manuel Segura
Alberto Sosa
Timothy Vigil

Centennial
Christian Barrera
Cristian Cedano
Brain Clarke
Andrew Gilligan

Dlyan (Ismael) Gomez

Kameron Haddad
River Ludington
Ricardo Montoya
Quevin Redding
Isak Rubio

Chaparral

Josue Acosta
Marco Ceniceros
John Marquez
Ricardo Najera
Steven Swan
Eduardo Tovar
Christopher Urquidi
Michael Vega

Del Norte
Daryl Wiggins

Deming

Ismail Garrett

Wayne Huerta

J.D. Perez

Eugene Rosenbauger

Espafiola Valley
Nicolas Borrego
Lucas Bustos
James Espinosa

876

877
878
879
880
881
882
883
884
885
886

887

902
903
904
905
906
907
908
909
910
911
912

933
934
935
936
937
938
939
940
941
942

943
944
945
946
947
948
949
950

1014

1015
1016
1017
1018

1037
1038
1039



Marcos Flores
Jared Garduno
Aaron Martinez
Isidoro Martinez
Norman Sanchez
Daniel Velasquez

Farmington
Miguel Andujo
Naeem Begay
Taylor Bentley
Essiel Carrasco
Brian Farley
Austin Foutz
Devin Hull
Jermey Klepac
Dallin Payne
Avery Rasher
Nate Rutledge
Chayton Salcido
Daniel Simkins
Tierney Staley
Nick Tenski
Xander Walker

Gallup
Alexander Taylor

Goddard

Barrett Adams
Nik Aston

Junior Chavez
Kelsey Cunningham
Michael Garcia
Adam Gomez
Lukas Gutierrez
Dean Mcdaniel
Anthony Ornelas
Angel Sanchez
Gino Sanchez
David Sweet
Mason Thomas
Cruz Varela

Grants

Gared Bachman
Cassius Corley
Keaton Duncan
Ryan Fitzpatrick
Tristan Williamson

Kirtland Central
Logan Ashcroft
Aaron Bunny
Aidan Cockrell
Joe Collard
Karson Costner
Christian Mackey
Jeremy Marris
Destry Palmer
Tucker Palmer
Avery Washburn

Los Alamos
Xaiver Dennison
Seth Drop

1040
1041
1042
1043
1044
1045

1046
1047
1048
1049
1050
1051
1052
1053
1054
1055
1056
1057
1058
1059
1060
1061

1062

1063
1064
1065
1066
1067
1068
1069
1070
1071
1072
1073
1074
1075
1076

1077
1078
1079
1080
1081

1138
1139
1140
1141
1142
1143
1144
1145
1146
1147

1202
1203



Daniel Dunning
Simon Heath
Colin Hemez
Nick Hill

Zak Kennison
Diego Madrid
Nate Matteson
Skyler McCall
Gabe Montoya
Colin Nickless
Alexi Ortega
Arnoldo Ortiz
Dallin Parker
Sean Reardon
Daniel Romero
Orion Staples
Brady Stokes
Skyler Veenis
Mike Walker

Los Lunas

Issaiah Abeita

Kyle Blackwell
Brandon Brown
Michael Brown
Jalen Chavez
Joshua Good

Daniel Hammon
Tyler Hanson

Jacob Holland
Brandon Irving
Randy Moore
Christopher Romero
Aaron Sais

O'Maury Samuels
Jaden Torres
Christopher Wisneski
Gregory Wortman

Miyamura

Ryan Begay
Richard Cruz
Antonio Erreguin
Miguel Gutierrez
Brandon McFarland
Adner Palma
Jeremiah Salaz

AJ Starkovich

Niles Thomas

Moriarty

Jayson Alexander
Austin Anaya
Kade Bond
Ricky Cisneros
Jake Flaming
Tony Ford
Mateo Garza
Lane Hendren
Cody Howse
Cruzz Howse
Joseph Jackson
Justin Manning
Colin McKenzie
Alan Michel
Johnny Montano

1204
1205
1206
1207
1208
1209
1210
1211
1212
1213
1214
1215
1216
1217
1218
1219
1220
1221
1222

1223
1224
1225
1226
1227
1228
1229
1230
1231
1232
1233
1234
1235
1236
1237
1238
1239

1288
1289
1290
1291
1292
1293
1294
1295
1296

1297
1298
1299
1300
1301
1302
1303
1304
1305
1306
1307
1308
1309
1310
1311



Jonathan Myrick
Manny Sandoval
Adam Smith
Cody Striker
Aaron Trillo

Piedra Vista
Storm Avendano
Beau Clafton
Harrison Fleming
Christian Fowler
Matthew Gonzales
Wyatt Hardy
Timberlin Henderson
Zach Johnson
Orion Kaminky
Ryan Kruger
Brandon Levi
Bryson Martinez
Ty Murphy

Clark Otteson
Skylar Tracy
Kason Wilkinson
Troy Young

Roswell

Gavino Alvarado
Jonathan Campos
Joseph Contreras
Alex Hernandez
Jose Hernandez
Joseph Lovato
Gary Lozano
Fernando Sanchez
Jesus Sotelo
Vicente Valdez

Santa Fe

Marcus Alarid
Alyamani Aziz
Taylor Cherwinski
Zachary Grand
Mario Holladay
Johnny Loera
Richardo Martinez
Dakota Parke

Santa Teresa
David Aldama
Joel Alvarado
Luis Arreola
Marlon Barrera
Daniel Cisneros
Jason Duron
Mariano Gamez
Adiran Martinez
Christian Miller
Mario Ramirez
Marco Romero
Ruben Soto
John Unger

St. Pius X
Austin Baca
Cal Ballou
Lucas Caress

1312
1313
1314
1315
1316

1331
1332
1333
1334
1335
1336
1337
1338
1339
1340
1341
1342
1343
1344
1345
1346
1347

1404
1405
1406
1407
1408
1409
1410
1411
1412
1413

1450
1451
1452
1453
1454
1455
1456
1457

1458
1459
1460
1461
1462
1463
1464
1465
1466
1467
1468
1469
1470

1549
1550
1551



Landen Culbreith 1552
Andrew Dominquez 1553

Steven Duran 1554
Christopher Graham 1555
Christian Lucero 1556
Garret Maxson 1557
Max Nilsson 1558
Justice Otero 1559
Ryan Rosenthal 1560
Isaac Sedillos 1561
Marcos Serna 1562
Larry Walden 1563
Valencia

Martin Aragon 1577
Cody Aumiller 1578
Joshua Burbank 1579
Gerodeo Gutirrez 1580
Troy Lowe 1581
Tyler Mcclarran 1582
Joshua Peasley 1583
Cody Robinson 1584

Devon Sparkman 1585

CLASS AAAAA BOYS

Alamogordo

Marcello Berrientoz 800
Devin Bright 801
Devin Enslen 802
Chrisanto Fierro 803
Archie Hatol 804
Mark Haywood 805
Daniel Karns 806
Danny Lovett 807
Jon Mellon 808
Garrett Stockton 809
Seth Torres 810
Will Wagner 811
Albuquerque High

Micheal Baty 836
Miguel Erives 837
Andres Franco 838
Brandon Gonzalez 839

Total: 4

Atrisco Heritage Academy
Jesus (Ricci) Alvidrez 856

Darius Cox 857
A.J. Grice 858
Jorge Hernandez 859

Dante Hernandez-LaCo860
Sergio Maldonado 861

Gilbert Ramirez 862
Chris Zuniga 863
Carlsbad

Drake Albarez 913
Rhett Aldrich 914
Steve Aragon 915
Artie Arias 916
Isaiah Ayala 917
Garrett Bryson 918
Josaiah Garavito 919
Shay George 920

Austin Graham 921



Nate Ingram
Kevin Johnson
Wyatt Kostedt
Thomas Mathews
Elijah McCoy
Jonathan Morales
Teague Runner
Bernard Sanchez
Cody Tanner
Jared Valdez
Tate White

Cibola

Alexander Armenta

Cody Bassett
Terrence Bell
Robert Chavez
Ivan Cornelius
Von Craver

922
923
924
925
926
927
928
929
930
931
932

951
952
953
954
955
956

Christopher 'sam' Garci®57

Raymond Garza
Zach Gruberman
Chris Harlow
Sixto Lopez
Blair Manly
Scott Martinez
Jack Mossman
Kristian Pannell
Juan Pimentel Jr
Frankie Scorfina
Jacob Smith
Matthew Smith
Ryan Stebbins
Adam Walton
Chris Wilson

Cleveland
Jacob Anderson
Nathan Barnes
John Bastian
Tristan Bem
Nainoa Biggs
Tyler Caldwell
Tyler Chavez
Camden Davis
Dustin Enyeart
Aaron Flores
Keaton Frieberg
Kian Homme
Parker Jones

Brandon Lawrence

Brandon Leitch
Luis Martinez
Jared Mayoral
Nathan Munoz
Kyle Petrey

Michael Roseborough

Matt Santacroce
Matt Smith
Steven Steele
Levi Van Bastian

Clovis

Pedro Acuna
Andrew Anaya
Chase Beausoleil

958
959
960
961
962
963
964
965
966
967
968
969
970
971
972

973
974
975
976
977
978
979
980
981
982
983
984
985
986
987
988
989
990
991
992
993
994
995
996

997
998
999



Steven Beckham
Kane Bender
Christian Caldwell
Isaiah Callahan
Kamal Cass
Tucker Dobbs
Hector Flores
Jaquan Franklin
Micah Gray
Pierce Hoyer
Kenneth Robinson
Traivon Sopilla
Taylor Stratton
Darrian Whiting

Eldorado

Caleb Amberg
Layton Barela
Andrew Bouchard
Miles Brooks
Justin Cooper
Chase Crawford
Tim Cutlip

James Joens
Tanner Kattenhorn
Mitchell Lewis
Landon Lovesee
Adam Monroe
Ryan Nash

Alex Ostrem
Taylor Potter

Dez Ravenel
Anthony Schluter
Adam Stempeck

Highland

Steven Arnot
Corey Beck
Edgar Bustillos
Sergio Figueroa
Marcos Garica
Earnesto Garley
Tomas Ghahate
Anthony King
Phuc Mai
Placido Melendrez
Mustafa Mudada
Jose Luis Ortega
Rashad Ortiz
Shawn Prince
Amadeus Rocha
Morgan Schilling
Tyler Thompson

Hobbs

Juan Alvarado
Brandon Amaya
Davonte Brown
Samuel Carrasco
Brody Engle
Davon Hulse
Dakota Jones
Oscar Jurado
Cameron Kemp
Torrian Lintz
Lucas Medrano

1000
1001
1002
1003
1004
1005
1006
1007
1008
1009
1010
1011
1012
1013

1019
1020
1021
1022
1023
1024
1025
1026
1027
1028
1029
1030
1031
1032
1033
1034
1035
1036

1082
1083
1084
1085
1086
1087
1088
1089
1090
1091
1092
1093
1094
1095
1096
1097
1098

1099
1100
1101
1102
1103
1104
1105
1106
1107
1108
1109



Seraiah Pineda
Cris Sharp
Darrence Taylor
Guy Ross Tippy
Kolin Zembas

La Cueva
Jared Antonio
Jesse Arroyo
Nathan Berget
JT Boone
Tristan Bui
Nathan Buttry
Hayden Caldes
Stephen Criel
Brian Cutler
Luke Dekker
Randy Dias

Dakota Eldridge-Kane

Brett Fenton
Nick Ficklin
Quincy Harris
Noah Hill
Marcus Judkins
Derek Kane
Craig Langille
Chris Loidolt
Duncan Madden
Garvey McKee
Abhishek Mehta
Noah Michaelson
Aldon Montoya
Kashif Nadim
Aaron Overacker
Christian Pattyn
Ryan Phelan
David Plumley
Assad Rizvi
Mike Rose

Christian San Roman

Turner Sedberry
Jarrick Sharp
Gus Swanson
Antonio Tafoya
Brandon Waters
Austin Werner
Elliott Whitaker
Kyle Word

Las Cruces
Jordan Alexander
Jalen Bishop
Torion Brown
Alex Contreras
Sam Denmark
Dyshawn Hamilton
Michael Holguin
Isaiah Mclintyre
Jacob Nevarez
Joel Reyes

Dylan Salopek
Andrew Thatcher
A. J. Zemek

Manzano
Kameron Connor

1110
1111
1112
1113
1114

1148
1149
1150
1151
1152
1153
1154
1155
1156
1157
1158
1159
1160
1161
1162
1163
1164
1165
1166
1167
1168
1169
1170
1171
1172
1173
1174
1175
1176
1177
1178
1179
1180
1181
1182
1183
1184
1185
1186
1187
1188

1189
1190
1191
1192
1193
1194
1195
1196
1197
1198
1199
1200
1201

1269



Todd Countee
Alex Gordon
Justin Kerstetter
Benjamin Lantz
Jesus Leyva
Alyn Melloy
Chris Ramirez
Sean Reaves
Adam Simari
Hayden Walker
Skyler Walker

Mayfield

Philip Ehly
Isaac Figueroa
Riley Folkman
Isaiah Lerman
Erick Prieto
Elijah Stout
Brandon Thelen

Onfate

Jacob Barrera
Trey Dennis
Matthew Guerra
Wiley Hughes
John Jacobs
Zachary Rhodes
Albert Rowe
Cornelius Rowe

QuDymm Scarbrough

Seth Siler
Nathan Trevizo
Morgan Walker
Brett Williams
Joseph Wood

Rio Grande

Paul Chavez
Rafael De la Rosa
Zach DeGraaf
Steven Gabaldon
Irvin Gonzalez
Dustin Lamar
Miguel Lopez
Phillip Rodriguez
Julian Truijillo

Rio Rancho
Ryan Betty
Dallin Brady
Preston Charlie
Londyn Craft
Adrian Dominguez
Tristen Foley
Ben Garcia
Richard Getchell
Isaiah Gonzalez
Keneth Ives
Matthew Jackson
KJ Jiggetts
Michael Littman
Fernando Lucero
Chris Pino

Colby Stinson

CJ Williams

1270
1271
1272
1273
1274
1275
1276
1277
1278
1279
1280

1281
1282
1283
1284
1285
1286
1287

1317
1318
1319
1320
1321
1322
1323
1324
1325
1326
1327
1328
1329
1330

1367
1368
1369
1370
1371
1372
1373
1374
1375

1376
1377
1378
1379
1380
1381
1382
1383
1384
1385
1386
1387
1388
1389
1390
1391
1392



Sandia

Josh Abeyta 1426
Cisco Casaus 1427
Alexander Coles 1428
Daniel Cones 1429
Daniel Coss 1430
Wesley Dugger 1431
Kent Jones 1432
Malik Matthews-Gordoril433
Carl Meyer 1434
Corey Smith 1435
Jeremiah Thompson 1436
Shamen Tom 1437
Buck Walden 1438
Valley

Dominic Brown 1586
Andrew Gallegos 1587
Brian Gallegos 1588
Juan Grejada 1589
Steve Macias 1590
Josh Paiz 1591
Alvaro Sanchez 1592
Jacob Sanchez 1593
Dominic Smith 1594
Volcano Vista

Matthew Andrew 1595
Mike Budick 1596
Jalen Calbert 1597
Zac Castillo 1598
Parker Conoway 1599
Derek Cravens 1600
Alejandro Goldston 1601
Daeqwuan Graves 1602
Brandon Madrid 1603
Andres Molina 1604
Robert Peele 1605
Justin Perez 1606
Taran Robinson 1607
Joe Searcy-Ortega 1608
Hayden Thomas 1609
Shawn Torres 1610
Dorsett Valdez 1611
Jason Winters 1612
West Mesa

Michael Corral 1627
Dominic Davis 1628
Kamaree McCray 1629
Matthew Montoya 1630
Edwin Quijada 1631
Sean Solis 1632
Gary Thibeaux 1633
Scott Wesselink 1634



